Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
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Pos Num Name
990Savannah O’Hanlon U1l 1
872Isla Taylor U1l 2
442Elsie Duffy Uil 3
0 ??7?
200Cora Alton U1l 4
865Mylah Collier U1l 5
201Amelia Pendlebury U11 6
869Niamh Murray u1l 7
870Violette Overlunde U1l 8
202Iris Thomson U1l 9
84Sophie Douglas U1110
864Myla Bryan U1111
706Chloe Thorpe u1112
444 Ophelia Hartigan U1113
91Evelyn Rae Ulli4
441 Annie Cunliffe U1115
445Ellie Hester U1116
871F Straffon ul117
0 ??7?
705Hattie Norris U9 1
178Maisie Hall ug 2

1490%Leighton Curphey U11l 1
196Ben Maine U1l 2
936Ben Essex-Croshy U1l 3
313Harry Lowde U1l 4
431Alexander Ball Ull 5
177Harry Sutcliffe Ull 6
307Luca Crawshaw u1l 7
437 Archie Pilling Uil 8
438Arlo Rennicks U1l 9

1200%Alex Bailey-Hall
308Henry Driver U1110
938Louis Yates u1111
305Matthew Bissett u1112
193Charlie Benson U1113
176Jamie Holder u1114
435Jude Kennedy U9 1
76Harry Holden U1115

1205Ezra Nuttal-Andoh U1116

434Seb Hunt u1117

439Elliott Sanderson u1118
0 ??7?

199William Wiggans U9 2

683Noah Nestor ug 3

Under 11 Boys — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
Club Time

Manx Harriers ) 813 24 s5560akley Todd U1119 Trawden Athletic Club
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 819 55  312George Lowde U1120 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers 839 26 755James Dodd U1121 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 844 57  346Maxx Singleton U9 4 Hyndburn Ac

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 848 28  74Finn Dickinson U1122 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Burnley Ac , 854 29 g58Ronan Parker U1123 Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 855 30 860Hamish Simpson U9 5 Bury Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 855 31 310El Heys U9 6 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 916 32 555Elis Mitchell U9 7 Trawden Athletic Club
Liverpool Harriers & Ac 9:18 33 311Jaxon Krzysik U1124 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 9:23 34 756Ben Dolan-Draper U1125 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers 926 35  79Fletcher Parkinson U9 8 Blackbumn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 933 36 758Harry Sims U1126 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon ~ 9:34 37 759Charlie Walker U1127 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Burnley Ac ) 935 38  78Arthur Mason U1128 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 9:40 39 433Laith Corbishley U1129 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Blackburmn Harriers & Ac 941 40 175Harvey Angelone U9 9 Burnley Ac

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 958 47 g57Theo Overlunde U9 10 Bury Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 10:03 42  73Bradley Dacre U1130 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
sgisendale Harriers & Ac 1006 43 1202Leo Poole U9 11 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
70 , , 1007 44 1053Clevon Wolfe U1131 Radcliffe Ac

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  10:10 45 306Abel Catlow U9 12 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 10:12

Under 11 Boys — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

Burnley Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club

446Sophie Mangham U1118

18 — 3 Harry Lowde 6 Luca Crawshaw 9 Henry Driver

19 — 4 Alexander Ball 7 Archie Pilling 8 Arlo Rennicks

29 — 1 BenMaine 12 Charlie Benson 16 Ezra Nuttall-Andoh
55 — 5 Harry Sutcliffe 13 Jamie Holder 37 Harvey Angelone
60 — 15 Harry Holden 20 Noah Nestor 25 Finn Dickinson

87 — 23 JamesDodd 31 Ben Dolan-Draper 33 Harry Sims

91 — 26 Ronan Parker 27 HamishSimpson 38 Theo Overlunde

Under 11 Girl — FINAL RESULTS

Club Time

Leigh Harriers & Ac 9:04 23 80Ella Banks U1119 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club 917 24 86Scarlett Hamil U1120 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 922 25 81Pippa Blackburn U1121 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
22? 9:27 26 85India Gooden U1122 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 9:38 27 866Kate Duddy U1123 Bury Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club 942 28 867Honey Long U1124 Bury Athletic Club
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 942 29 319Amelia-Grace Rushton U1l 25Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Bury Athletic Club 9,50 30 868Evelyn McDonald U1126 Bury Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club 953 31 317Zoe Carey U1127 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 10:23 32 8 3Eleanor Dacre U1128 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 10:29 33 863Jasmine Brisbane  U1129 Bury Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club 10:31 34 179Maya Marshall U1130 Burnley Ac

Bolton Triathlon Club 10:33 35 941April Mort U9 3 Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 1040 36 92R Stirzaker-Philips  U1131 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 10:42 37 82Scarlett Cothliff U1132 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 10:44 38 316Lily Carey U9 4 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 10:49 39 557C Coulton U9 5 Trawden Athletic Club
Bury Athletic Club 1057 40 1055Grace Odonnelll U1133 Radcliffe Ac

222 1059 41 558Eleanor Owen U9 6 Trawden Athletic Club
Bolton Triathlon Club 11:01 42 443Eleanor Grenfell U9 7 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Burnley Ac 11:02 43 1056Skyler Parry U1134 Radcliffe Ac

Rossendale Harriers & Ac 11:05 44 1054Poppy Aiken U1135 Radcliffe Ac

Under 11 Girl — TEAM RESULTS

1 Bury Athletic Club 14 — 2 IslaTaylor 5 Mylah Collier 7 Niamh Murray

2 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 19 — 4 Cora Alton 6 AmeliaPendlebury 9 Iris Thomson

3 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 31 — 3 Elsie Duffy 13 OpheliaHartigan 15 Annie Cunliffe

4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 45 — 10 Sophie Douglas 14 Evelyn Rae 21 EllaBanks

5 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 92 — 27 Amelia-Grace Rushton29 Zoe Carey 36 Lily Carey

6 Radcliffe Ac 121 — 38 Grace Odonnelll 41 Skyler Parry 42 Poppy Aiken

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk Srert

Internet:

Soﬂ

http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

10:22
10:22
10:26
10:36
10:38
10:43
10:44
10:53
10:58
11:01
11:06
11:08
11:13
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:45
12:08
12:38
12:59
13:46
16:56

11:08
11:09
11:30
11:37
11:39
11:40
11:52
11:55
11:58
12:01
12:10
12:15
12:22
13:00
13:.01
13:41
13:51
13:52
14:15
15:26
16:00
16:19


mailto:graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk

Pos Num Name

1 874Ethan Statham

2 451 Charlie Dobson

3 772Rohan Woodbridge
4 559Jack Mitchell

5 206 Thomas Stewart

6 100Max Unthank

7 970liver North

8 991 Oscar Davies

9 324 Alex Smialek

10 7700Illy Toth

11 321Ethan Carson

12 204William Jenner

13 205Joseph Keeley

14 707Nathaniel Obertelli
15 93Theo Addy

16 709Kaidan Wheatley
17 457Harry Walker

u13
u13
u13
u13
u13
uU13
u13
u13
u13
U1310
U131l
U1312
uU1313
U1314
U1315
uis 1
U1316
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Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Under 13 Boys — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club Time
Bury Athletic Club 10:14
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 10:36
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 10:38
Trawden Athletic Club 10:46
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 10:53
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 10:57
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 10:58
Leigh Harriers & Ac 10:59
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 11:05
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 11:22
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 11:23
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 11:24
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  11:27
Bolton Triathlon Club 11:29
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 11:33
Bolton Triathlon Club 11:37
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 11:46

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

771 Matthew Wood u1317
454 Archie Little u1318
942 Matthew Macdonald U1319
455Cole Marsden U1320
379Robert Hamilton u1321
452 Arthur Grenfell Ul1322
320Kaden Anderton u1323
180Ethan Turner u1324
2030liver Holden U1325
322Benjamin Potts U1326
456Robin Vidler u1327
378Alfie Bradbury uU1328
766Austin Hursahye U1329
769Austin Thornber U1330
1495%Aidan Mulgrew U1331
450Corey Budd uU1332
763George Boaler-Swift U1333

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Burnley Ac

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Lancaster & Morecambe Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac

Under 13 Boys — TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

2 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
3 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
4 Rossendale Harriers & Ac

5 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers

6 Leigh Harriers & Ac

Pos Num Name
1 943Kitty Crossland U3 1
2 995Bee Metcalfe ui13 2
3 351Eva Pearce ui13 3
4 209Elsa Thomson ui3 4
5 207 Georgina Benson ui3 5
6 210Ava Winstanley Ui13 6
7 108Amelia Pacelli ui3 7
8 208Winnie Lancaster ui13 8
9 562Mione Todd ui13 9
10 462Thea Newton U1310
11 463lvy Pilkington U131l
12 327Molly Jackson uU1312
13 460Isabelle Fenn u1313
14 380Gwyneth Rothwell U1314
15 1140Lily Hirst U1315
16 878Kathryn Wolstenholme U13
17 102Darcie Belshaw ui1317
18 1203Heidi Wilkinson u1318
19 773Rose Blaney U1319
20 330Freya Thomas U1320
1 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

2 Rossendale Harriers & Ac

3 Leigh Harriers & Ac

4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

5 Bury Athletic Club

6 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers

7 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
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7 Oliver North
12 William Jenner
10 Olly Toth
17 Harry Walker
11 Ethan Carson
22 RobertHamilton

15 Theo Addy

13 Joseph Keeley
18 Matthew Wood
19 Archie Little

24 Kaden Anderton
29 Alfie Bradbury

Under 13 Girl — FINAL RESULTS

28 — 6 MaxUnthank

30 — 5 Thomas Stewart

31 — 3 Rohan Woodbridge

38 — 2 Charlie Dobson

44 — 9 Alex Smialek

59 — 8 Oscar Davies
Club Time
Horwich R M | Harriers 10:57
Leigh Harriers & Ac 11:20
Hyndburn Ac 11:25
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 11:27
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  11:37
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  11:40
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 11:54
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  12:02
Trawden Athletic Club 12:02
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 12:12
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 12:13
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 12:20
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 12:21
Leigh Harriers & Ac 12:30
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 12:31
16Bury Athletic Club 12:40
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 12:44
Bury Athletic Club 12:45
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 12:47
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 12:47

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Burnley Ac

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
35Leigh Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club

Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

774Laura Dolan-Draper U1321
464 Carys Sanderson u1322
182Isabella Williams u1323
107Hannah Moore u1324
877Ella Straffon-Finch U1325
993Holly Bruce U1326
328Lexie McLean u1327
105Hanna Krolikowska U1328
329Lucia Mitchell U1329
996Hope Stones U1330
104Esme Krige U1331
459Maia Earnshaw uU1332
560Grace Fort U1333
572Mahadevan

777Daisy Neary uU1334
994 Dorothy Crombleholme U13
875Lois Green U1336
775Jasmine Greenhalgh U1337
1209Aoife Warr U1338

Under 13 Girl — TEAM RESULTS

5 Georgina Benson
11 IvyPilkington

6 Ava Winstanley
13 Isabelle Fenn

14 Gwyneth Rothwell 26 Holly Bruce

17 Darcie Belshaw

20 Freya Thomas

15 — 4 ElsaThomson
34 — 10 Thea Newton
42 — 2 Bee Metcalfe
48 — 7 AmeliaPacelli
59 — 16 Kathryn Wolstenholmel8
59 — 12 Molly Jackson
75 — 19 Rose Blaney

24 Hannah Moore
Heidi Wilkinson 25 Ella Straffon-Finch
27 Lexie McLean

21 Laura Dolan-Draper35 Daisy Neary
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Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Under 15 - Boys — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Club Time
1 112William Grundy U15 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 12242 17 110Liam Bennison U1517 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
2 469Francis Vidler Ul5 2 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 1308 18 783Austin Farrow U1518 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
3 946Hany Yates U15 3 Horwich R M | Harriers 1406 19 g79Daniel Taylor U1519 Bury Athletic Club
4 111Tom Falencki U15 4 Blackbum Harriers & Ac 1410 20 336Hussain Webster U1520 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
5 214Harry Walkden Ul5 5 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 14:15 21 1004Henri Mannion U1521 Leigh Harriers & Ac
6 115Theo Robinson U15 6 Blackbumn Harriers & Ac 1420 22  335Corbyn Thomas U1522 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
7 212Wilf Hudson U15 7 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 14:29 23  468Sebastian Morris U152 3 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
8 113George Holman U15 8 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 1430 24 467Jacob Milnes U1524 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
9 564 Thomas Jackson U1l5 9 Trawden Athletic Club 1446 25 1057Matthew Calvert U1525 Radcliffe Ac
10 116Elliot Unsworth U1510 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 15:03 26 331Zachary Beresford U1526 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
11 466Thomas Black U1511 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 1519 27 3340wen Siguenza U1527 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
12 3820scar Redmond U1512 Leigh Harriers & Ac 1548 28 3glCharlie Longworth U1528 Leigh Harriers & Ac
13 1000Barnaby CrombleholmeU15 13Leigh Harriers & Ac 1556 29 332Leo Chatburn U1529 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
14 1002Alexander Duggan U1514 Leigh Harriers & Ac 16:07 30 10580liver Swan U1530 Radcliffe Ac
15 211O0liver Bruce U1515 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 16:24 31 1153Peter Wood Radcliffe Ac
16 563James Hindle U1516 Trawden Athletic Club 1628 32 781Harry Boaler-Swift U1531 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Under 15 - Boys — TEAM RESULTS
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 11 — 1 William Grundy 4 Tom Falencki 6 Theo Robinson
2 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 27 — 5 Harry Walkden 7 Wilf Hudson 15 Oliver Bruce
3 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 36 — 2 Francis Vidler 11 Thomas Black 23 Sebastian Morris
4 Leigh Harriers & Ac 39 — 12 Oscar Redmond 13 Barnaby Crombleholme 14 Alexander Duggan
5 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 68 — 20 Hussain Webster 22 Corbyn Thomas 26 Zachary Beresford
6 Radcliffe Ac 86 — 25 Matthew Calvert 30 Oliver Swan 31 Peter Wood
Under 15 - Girls — FINAL RESULTS
Pos Num Name Club Time
1 121Millie Jordan U15 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 12:14 16 1142Lottie Peacocke U1516 Rochdale Harriers & Ac
2 217Isabel Goodman U15 2 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 12:21 17 117Hetty Green U1517 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
3 472Ruby Cleaver U15 3 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 12:52 18 123Bella McCredie U1518 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
4 126Emma Robertshaw U15 4 Blackourn Harriers & Ac 1254 19  711Ruby Pilling U1519 Bolton Triathlon Club
5 471Alice Carr U1l5 5 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 12:54 20 883Agatha Wragg U1520 Bury Athletic Club
6 880Lucy Dent U15 6 Bury Athletic Club 13:08 21 118Annie Heaps U1521 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
7 122Lyra Krige U15 7 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 13:18 22 948Eve Macdonald U1522 Horwich R M | Harriers
8  221Maisie Preston U15 8 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 13:32 23 218Emma Hope U1523 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
9 129Agatha Taylor U15 9 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 13:34 24 220Georgia Pendlebury U1524 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
10 119Lottie Hesketh U1510 Blackbumn Harriers & Ac 13:35 25 790Emily Wood U1525 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
11 223Millie Reid U1511 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 13:44 26 474Louise Lusty U1526 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
12 219Eleanor Jenner U1512 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 1351 27 215Maisie Edwards U1527 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
13 787Elise Hodgkinson ~ U1513 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 14:01 28 947Rebecca Essex-Crosby U15 28Horwich R M | Harriers
14 222Isobel Reid U1514 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 14:06 29 788Cerys Jones U1529 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
15 473Lyla Duffy U1515 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 14:12 30 339Annabelle Mitchell U1530 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Under 15 - Girls — TEAM RESULTS
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 12 — 1 Millie Jordan 4 Emma Robertshaw 7 Lyra Krige
2 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 21 — 2 IsabelGoodman 8 Maisie Preston 11 MillieReid
3 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 23 — 3 Ruby Cleaver 5 Alice Carr 15 Lyla Duffy
4 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 67 — 13 EliseHodgkinson 25 EmilyWood 29 Cerys Jones
Race 6 - Under 17 Men — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)
Pos Num Name Club Time
1 132Samuel Aspey U17 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 19:04 14 1204Taylor Warburton ~ U1714 Bury Athletic Club
2 148Jack Wood U17 2 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 19:43 15 482Laurence Vidler U1715 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
3 224Max Winstanley U17 3 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 20:15 16 568Charlie Reeder U1716 Trawden Athletic Club
4 135Ethan Cutler U17 4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 2051 17 1143Noah Small U1717 Rochdale Harriers & Ac
5 133Max Belshaw U17 5 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 20:54 18 341Devon Siguenza U1718 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
6  147Henry Ward U17 6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 21:27 19 478Billy Hilton U1719 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
7 383Lucas Gregory U17 7 Leigh Harriers & Ac 21:36 20 477Alfie Hilton U1720 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
8 369Peter Sagar-Moss  U17 8 Hyndburn Ac 21:49 21 480Archie Ogretmen U1721 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
9 483Alfie Walker U17 9 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 22:08 22 484Joel Woods U1722 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
10 567Max Burke U1710 Trawden Athletic Club 22:37 23 1360wen Donnelly U1723 Blackburn Harriers & Ac
11 139Loucas Lancashire U1711 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 2253 24 8840scar Armstrong U1724 Bury Athletic Club
12  481Theo Ormrod U1712 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 23:18 25 792Dan Harrison U1725 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
13 476James Boyd U1713 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 23:19
Race 6 - Under 17 Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teamsare calculated
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 7 — 1 Samuel Aspey 2 Jack Wood 4 EthanCutler
2 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 34 — 9 Alfie Walker 12 Theo Ormrod 13 James Boyd
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Red Rose Cross Country League
at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Race 6 - Under 20 — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Num Name Club Time
170Evie Taylor L20 1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 22:32
887 Niamh Starrs L20 2 Bury Athletic Club 25:04

1214Alice Tucker L20 3 Horwich R M | Harriers 26:55
570Gemma Kenniford L20 4 Trawden Athletic Club 27:00
955Emma Bradley L20 5 Horwich R M | Harriers 27:18
799Hannah Swales L20 6 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 30:45

OUThWNE

Race 6 - Under 20 — TEAM RESULTS
No complete teams
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Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

OCONOUTAWN B

OCO~NOUTDWN R

10
11
12
13
14
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71Jessica Warner-Judd L
853Sinead Taylor L
170Evie Taylor L20
293Nicola Moynihan L
1023Jennifer Badger L
748Rachel Bailey L
848Rose Johnson L35

64Joanne Nelson L50
846 Harriet Griffiths L

190Laura Livesey L35
887 Niamh Starrs L20
70Rebecca Ward L40
288Kim Kennedy L40
699Paula Pilling L45
1134Zara Hirst L
932Stephanie McKee L
843Sinead Burns L

636 Catherine Derbyshire L45
844 Natalie Cusack L35
677Lucy Brown L40

1135Molly Howell L
987Katie Sanderson L45
1091Kate Griffiths L45
414 Joanne Cleaver L40
931Helen Macdonald L40
1214Alice Tucker L20
570Gemma Kenniford L20
934Alison Mort L45
955Emma Bradley L20
852Beverley McAuley L40
191Nicola Raby L45
281Lisa Ellis L40
61Sarah Krige L50
810Lyndsay Darbyshire L55
813Gwen Kinloch L60
413Lynne Berbatiotis  L40
421Tanya King L45
419Maddy Hopkinson  L40
536Helen Buchan L45
679Paula Cullen L45
903Diane Dudgeon L50

1
2
1
4
5
6
1
1
9
2
2
1
2
1

15
16
17

2
3
3

21
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855Susan Wheeldon-GorstL504

986Rachel Pollitt L 43
292Tracy Mitchell L50 5
1210Helen Hyder L4510
1086Sarah Bennett L4010
641Jennie Lynch L35 4
637Katharine Gregson L4511
1133Susie Hirst L50 6
296Julia Rushton L60 2
1092Diane Haggar L60 3
1920livia Wiggans L35 5
811Anne Ferguson L65 1
1130Danielle Dignan L 54

416Claire Dobson
1101Joanne Motley
302Sarah Whittaker

L4011
L4012
L4512

Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Race 6 - Ladies — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club Time
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 19:37
Bury Athletic Club 21:45
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 22:32
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 23:25
Prestwich AC 2357
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 24:.04
Bury Athletic Club 24:12
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 24:18
Bury Athletic Club 24:50
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 24:54
Bury Athletic Club 25:04
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 25:06
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 25:31
Bolton Triathlon Club 25:41
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 26:13
Horwich R M | Harriers 26:16
Bury Athletic Club 26:17
Accrington Road Runners 26:18
Bury Athletic Club 26:20
Barlick Fell Runners 26:21
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 26:31
Leigh Harriers & Ac 26:34
Ribble Valley Runners 26:38
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 26:41
Horwich R M | Harriers 26:42
Horwich R M | Harriers 26:55
Trawden Athletic Club 27:00
Horwich R M | Harriers 27:08
Horwich R M | Harriers 27:18
Bury Athletic Club 27:23
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 27:29
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 27:29
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 27:30
Burnden Road Runners 27:32
Burnden Road Runners 27:34
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 27:43
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 27:51
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 27:55
Trawden Athletic Club 27:59
Barlick Fell Runners 28:03
Darwen Dashers Rc 28:08
Bury Athletic Club 28:15
Leigh Harriers & Ac 28:30
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 28:39
Ramsbottom Running Club 28:48
Ribble Valley Runners 28:54
Accrington Road Runners 29:02
Accrington Road Runners 29:04
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 29:10
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 29:19
Ribble Valley Runners 29:21
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon —29:22
Burnden Road Runners 29:32
Rochdale Harriers & Ac 29:33
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 29:42
Ribble Valley Runners 29:43
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 29:45

Race 6 - Ladies — TEAM RESULTS

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

549Julie Townson
298Michelle Sumner
639Mel Holland
548Clair Priestley
533Helen Beech

L60 4
L4013
L4014
L4513
L4015

1087 Stephanie BoothmanL4016

532Samantha Barnes
799Hannah Swales
1485%Georgia Francis
1027Melanie Jones
283Rachel Gilmore
418Karen Goldswain
1094 Cathy Holmes
286Sarah Helliwell
809Kathryn Baron

L4514
L20 6
L 66
L50 7
L50 8
L60 5
L55 2
L4017
L55 3

849Afroditi Kalambouka L55 4

644Vanessa Oldham

L50 9

750Cassandra HodgkinsonL4515 Bolton United Harriers & Ac

1099Gail Lumsden
935Mary White
1044Karen Doherty
751Linzi Jones
698Elaine Holmes
1107Nicky Spence
285Helen Harrison
645Rachael Strutz
812Verity Harrison
646Sarah Strutz
531Liz Allison
427Eileen Wadsworth
301Katy Thompson
1042Elaine Bailey
1041Laura Aiken
1048Louise Shield
1093Louise Harrop
908Julie Smith
1152Sheila Shackleton
553Karen Windle
300Sarah Thomas
278Samantha Clayton
287Clare Jackson
279Carol Clegg
1105Rachel Rodgers
1046Helen Kay

543L Hawthornthwaite
905Sarah Marsden
542Gillian Greenwood
902Linda Coffey

984 Debbie Copper
277 Judith Carey
537Julie Carman
985Diane Denny
289Christine Leathley
539Linda Denney
284Karin Goss
273Sue Allen
1100Adele Mauback

L5010
L70 1
L5011
L35 6
L5012
L5013
L55 5
L4018
L4516
L4517
L60 6
L65 2
L70 2
L65 3
L35 7
L4518
L55 6
L4519
L65 4
L60 7
L35 8
L35 9
L4019
L4020
L3510
L5014
L4520
L4521
L60 8
L70 3
L4021
L4522
L65 5
L4523
L75 1
L55 7
L75 2
L60 9
L4524

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Burnden Road Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc
Radcliffe Ac

24 —
29 — 2 Sinead Taylor
93 — 4 NicolaMoynihan
95 — 16 Stephanie McKee
135 — 24 Joanne Cleaver
139 — 15 Zara Hirst
173 —
176 — 23 Kate Griffiths
185 —
193 —
223 — 6 Rachel Bailey
278 — 22 Katie Sanderson
339 — 41 Diane Dudgeon
344 — 77 Karen Doherty

1 Jessica Warner-Judd 3 Evie Taylor

7 Rose Johnson
13 Kim Kennedy
25 Helen Macdonald
36 Lynne Berbatiotis
21 Molly Howell
18 Catherine Derbyshire47 Jennie Lynch
46 Sarah Bennett
27 GemmaKenniford 39 Helen Buchan
34 Lyndsay Darbyshire 35 Gwen Kinloch
65 Hannah Swales
43 Rachel Pollitt

92 Julie Smith

88 Elaine Bailey

8 Joanne Nelson
9 Harriet Griffiths
32 LisaEllis
26 Alice Tucker
37 TanyaKing
49 Susie Hirst
48 Katharine Gregson60 MelHolland
51 Diane Haggar
58 Julie Townson
53 Anne Ferguson
74 Cassandra Hodgkinson
105 Debbie Copper
102 Sarah Marsden 104 Linda Coffey
89 Laura Aiken

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Trawden Athletic Club 29:54
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 30:03
Accrington Road Runners 30:04
Trawden Athletic Club 30:10
Trawden Athletic Club 30:13
Ribble Valley Runners 30:29
Trawden Athletic Club 30:42
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 30:45
Tri Preston 30:50
Prestwich AC 31:08
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 31:31
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 31:32
Ribble Valley Runners 31:35
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 31:36
Burnden Road Runners 3145
Bury Athletic Club 31:50
Accrington Road Runners 31:50
32:.02
Ribble Valley Runners 32:23
Horwich R M | Harriers 32:24
Radcliffe Ac 32:27
Bolton United Harriers & Ac 33:08
Bolton Triathlon Club 33:12
Ribble Valley Runners 33:23
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 33:50
Accrington Road Runners 34:05
Burnden Road Runners 34:08
Accrington Road Runners 34:37
Trawden Athletic Club 34:52
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 35:03
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 35:23
Radcliffe Ac 35:26
Radcliffe Ac 35:34
Radcliffe Ac 35:36
Ribble Valley Runners 35:39
Darwen Dashers Rc 35:58
Todmorden Harriers 36:00
Trawden Athletic Club 36:38
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 36:44
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 36:45
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 36:50
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 37:.02
Ribble Valley Runners 37:40
Radcliffe Ac 37:47
Trawden Athletic Club 37:49
Darwen Dashers Rc 37:49
Trawden Athletic Club 38:25
Darwen Dashers Rc 39:19
Leigh Harriers & Ac 41:54
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 42:11
Trawden Athletic Club 42:29
Leigh Harriers & Ac 44:57
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 45:00
Trawden Athletic Club 45:30
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 45:41
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 48:48
Ribble Valley Runners 51.:55
12 Rebecca Ward
11 Niamh Starrs
44 Tracy Mitchell
28 Alison Mort
38 Maddy Hopkinson
54 Danielle Dignan
56 Joanne Motley
61 ClairPriestley
71 Kathryn Baron
78 Linzi Jones

108 Diane Denny
90 Louise Shield

t
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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848Rose Johnson L35 1

64Joanne Nelson L50 1
190Laura Livesey L35 2

70Rebecca Ward L40 1
288Kim Kennedy L40 2
699Paula Pilling L45 1
636 Catherine Derbyshire L45 2
844 Natalie Cusack L35 3
677Lucy Brown L40 3
987Katie Sanderson L45 3
1091Kate Griffiths L45 4
414 Joanne Cleaver L40 4
931Helen Macdonald L40 5
934 Alison Mort L45 5
852Beverley McAuley L40 6
191 Nicola Raby L45 6
281Lisa Ellis L40 7

61Sarah Krige L50 2
810Lyndsay Darbyshire L55 1
813Gwen Kinloch L60 1
413Lynne Berbatiotis L40 8
421Tanya King L45 7
419Maddy Hopkinson  L40 9
536Helen Buchan L45 8
679Paula Cullen L45 9
903Diane Dudgeon L50 3

855Susan Wheeldon-GorstL504
292Tracy Mitchell L50 5
1210Helen Hyder L4510
1086Sarah Bennett L4010
641Jennie Lynch L35 4
637Katharine Gregson L4511
1133Susie Hirst L50 6
296Julia Rushton L60 2
1092Diane Haggar L60 3
1920livia Wiggans L35 5
811Anne Ferguson L65 1
416Claire Dobson L4011
1101Joanne Motley L4012
302Sarah Whittaker L4512
549Julie Townson L60 4
298Michelle Sumner L4013
639Mel Holland L4014
548Clair Priestley L4513
533Helen Beech L4015
1087 Stephanie BoothmanL4016
532Samantha Barnes L4514

Red Rose Cross Country League
at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024

Race 6 - Ladies (Vets) — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

Club

Bury Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Bolton Triathlon Club
Accrington Road Runners
Bury Athletic Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Bury Athletic Club
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club
Barlick Fell Runners
Darwen Dashers Rc

Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Ramsbottom Running Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Burnden Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Trawden Athletic Club

Bury Athletic Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Accrington Road Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers

10 Trawden Athletic Club
11 Darwen Dashers Rc
12 Leigh Harriers & Ac
13 Radcliffe Ac

Pos Num Name

A OWNP

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
Internet:

490John Carman
233Stephen Breckell
910Anthony Hesketh
802Anthony Fulop

Time
24:12 48 1027Melanie Jones L50 7 Prestwich AC
24:18 49 283Rachel Gilmore L50 8 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
24:54 50 418Karen Goldswain L60 5 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
25:06 51 1094Cathy Holmes L55 2 Ribble Valley Runners
25:31 52 286Sarah Helliwell L4017 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
2541 53 809Kathryn Baron L55 3 Burnden Road Runners
26:18 54 849Afroditi Kalambouka L55 4 Bury Athletic Club
26:20 55 644Vanessa Oldham L50 9 Accrington Road Runners
26:21 56 750Cassandra HodgkinsonL4515 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
26:34 57 1099Gail Lumsden L5010 Ribble Valley Runners
26:38 58 935Mary White L70 1 Horwich R M | Harriers
26:41 59 1044Karen Doherty L5011 Radcliffe Ac
26:42 60 751Linzi Jones L35 6 Bolton United Harriers & Ac
27:08 61 698Elaine Holmes L5012 Bolton Triathlon Club
27:23 62 1107Nicky Spence L5013 Ribble Valley Runners
27:29 63 285Helen Harrison L55 5 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
27:29 64 645Rachael Strutz L4018 Accrington Road Runners
27:30 65 812Verity Harrison L4516 Burnden Road Runners
27:32 66 646Sarah Strutz L4517 Accrington Road Runners
27:34 67 531Liz Allison L60 6 Trawden Athletic Club
27:43 68 427Eileen Wadsworth L65 2 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
27:51 69 301Katy Thompson L70 2 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
27:55 70 1042Elaine Bailey L65 3 Radcliffe Ac
2759 71 1041Laura Aiken L35 7 Radcliffe Ac
28:03 72 1048Louise Shield L4518 Radcliffe Ac
28:08 73 1093Louise Harrop L55 6 Ribble Valley Runners
28:15 74 908Julie Smith L4519 Darwen Dashers Rc
28:39 75 1152Sheila Shackleton L65 4 Todmorden Harriers
28:48 76 553Karen Windle L60 7 Trawden Athletic Club
2854 77 300Sarah Thomas L35 8 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
29:02 78 278Samantha Clayton L35 9 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
29:04 79 287Clare Jackson L4019 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
29:10 80 279Carol Clegg L4020 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
29:19 81 1105Rachel Rodgers L3510 Ribble Valley Runners
29:21 82 1046Helen Kay L5014 Radcliffe Ac
29:22 83 543L Hawthornthwaite L4520 Trawden Athletic Club
29:32 84 905Sarah Marsden L4521 Darwen Dashers Rc
29:42 85 542Gillian Greenwood L60 8 Trawden Athletic Club
29:43 86 902Linda Coffey L70 3 Darwen Dashers Rc
29:45 87 984Debbie Copper L4021 Leigh Harriers & Ac
29:54 88 277Judith Carey L4522 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
30:03 89 537Julie Carman L65 5 Trawden Athletic Club
30:04 90 985Diane Denny L4523 Leigh Harriers & Ac
30:10 91 289Christine Leathley L75 1 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
30:13 92 539Linda Denney L55 7 Trawden Athletic Club
3029 93 284Karin Goss L75 2 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
3042 94 273Sue Allen L60 9 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
95 1100Adele Mauback L4524 Ribble Valley Runners

Race 6 - Ladies (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teamsare calculated

24 — 1 Rose Johnson 8 Natalie Cusack
24 — 2 Joanne Nelson 4 Rebecca Ward
50 — 5 KimKennedy 17 LisaEllis

55 — 12 Joanne Cleaver 21 Lynne Berbatiotis
55 — 3 Laura Livesey 16 Nicola Raby
70 — 7 Catherine Derbyshire31 Jennie Lynch
76 — 11 Kate Griffiths 30 Sarah Bennett
76 — 19 Lyndsay Darbyshire 20 Gwen Kinloch
85 — 13 HelenMacdonald 14 Alison Mort
109 — 24 Helen Buchan 41 Julie Townson
184 — 26 Diane Dudgeon 74 Julie Smith
187 — 10 Katie Sanderson 87 Debbie Copper
200 — 59 Karen Doherty 70 Elaine Bailey

15 Beverley McAuley
18 Sarah Krige

28 Tracy Mitchell

22 Tanya King

36 Olivia Wiggans
32 Katharine Gregson
35 Diane Haggar

37 Anne Ferguson
58 Mary White

44 Clair Priestley

84 Sarah Marsden
90 Diane Denny

71 Laura Aiken

Race 6 - Vet70 — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

V70 1 Trawden Athletic Club
V70 2 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
V75 1 Horwich R M | Harriers
V60 1 Burnden Road Runners

Time

31.01
3114
33143
41:30

graham@race-results.co.uk
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

S

3108
31:31
31:32
31:35
31:36
31:45
31:50
31:50
32:02
32:23
32:24
32:27
33:08
33:12
33:23
33:50
34:05
34:08
34:37
34:52
35:03
35:23
35:26
35:34
35:36
35:39
35:58
36:00
36:38
36:44
36:45
36:50
37:.02
37:40
37:47
37:49
37:49
38:25
39:19
41:54
42:11
42:29
44:57
45:00
45:30
45:41
48:48
51:55
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
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4 1Matthew Ramsden
251Biruk Kebede
390Grant Cunliffe
47Robert Warner-Judd
25Ross Harrison
820Benjamin Coop
489 Joseph Ormrod
401 Joseph Johnston
400Matthew Harris
269William Walker
412Robert Webb
34Ben Makin
819Joshua Cole
270Bradley Walsh
268Adam Wale
387Jonathan Cleaver
740Jason Scaife
504Brent Gardner
10Paul Bradshaw
672Gary Shaw
17 Christopher Davies
158Jack Lamb
228Marcus Thomasson
1016James Brown
24 Stephen Hall
398Andrew Grenfell
823Jack Griffiths
30Joshua Holgate
241Daniel Fleming
27Marc Hartley
915Sam Fairhurst
20Nick Gaskell
187 Robert Walsh
571Marcus Preedy
631 Chris Walton
956 Chris Benjamin
841 Conor Wilkinson
157 Codie Dewhurst
605Glen Goodwin
36Daniel Maynard
838Declan Tattersall
250Calum Holmes
409Nick Schofield
162Umair Rafiq
255David Motley
1022Ben Sunley
666 Andy Berry
911Adrian Bramham
519Adam Pearson
979Dave Smith
1489%Andrew Kelly
525Adam Todd
671David Poole
244Jonny Hall
242 Chris Funnell
498Kirk Butler
2David Almond
828Ed Hunt
236George Chapman
392lan Duffy
239Scott Cunliffe
922Adam Macdonald
628Scott Slater
391Andy Dobson
929Mark Walsh
183Dan Edwards
824 Anthony Hallahan
248Carl Helliwell
629Ryan Tobin
491 Christopher Atherton
161Jack Paget-Fowler
613Ben Lee
256Benjamin Nield
891Richard Marsden
231Gareth Berry
651Mark Collins
607 Chris Halstead
804 Michael Kermode
33Anton Krige
968Thomas Henders
900Simon Taylor
185Dominic Raby
914 Chris Essex-Crosby
395Alex Frost
522Tom Stansfield
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u20 9
V4010
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V50 6
V50 7
V45 8

V50 8

V45 9
V50 9
V4510
V55 6

Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Senior — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Prestwich AC

Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Bury Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Prestwich AC

Barlick Fell Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club
Leigh Harriers & Ac

Tri Preston

Trawden Athletic Club
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Horwich R M | Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Bury Athletic Club
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Darwen Dashers Rc
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Accrington Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Blackburn Harriers & Ac

Leigh Harriers & Ac

Darwen Dashers Rc

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club

Time

34.04
34:14
34:42
35:10
35:25
36:44
37:03
37:31
37:37
37:49
37:50
38:33
38:42
38:43
39:20
39:21
39:38
39:40
39:43
39:44
39:44
40:05
40:11
40:11
40:12
40:17
40:23
40:29
40:46
40:49
41:13
41:32
41:38
41:43
41:53
42:06
42:13
42:20
42:27
42:31
42:35
42:39
42:43
43:22
43:24
43:33
43:36
43:40
43:40
43:51
43:55
44:.01
44.07
44:14
44:19
44:23
44:24
44:29
44:30
44:43
44:49
45:01
45:04
45:19
45:24
45:27
45:42
45:48
46:02
46:24
46:25
46:42
46:46
46:58
46:59

4711

47:21
47:24
47:29
47:36
47:41
47:48
4757
48:04
48:15

86 817Giles Bennett

87 609Dave Hartley

88 493Adrian Blackledge
89 386Matthew Clawson
90 608Nick Hargreaves
91 1147Daniel Taylor

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

1060Duncan Bennet
530Michael Wrigley
688Lee Gerrard
693Richard Taylor
1078Michael Roden
669John Mason
1201$Duncan Moores
806Steve Nolan
2547?Kieron Mitchell
501Mark Duerden
653Neil Hughes
966Mark Gornall
619Andrew Orr
927Richard O'Reilly
106 257Andrew Payne
107 267Martin Terry
108 1075Craig Nicholls
109 896Andrew Smith
110 630David Tomlinson
111 272Andrew Webster
112 247Matthew Heap
1131074David Montague
114 831Alex Leach

115 601Alex Birtwistle
1161123Jonny Lawlor
117 673Andrew Smith
118 797Jack Green

119 188Paul Wareing
120 803Stephen Horsman
121 2547Kieron Mitchell
122 741Richard Scaife
123 623Hugo Philbrow
124 396Nigel Goldswain
1251071 Graham Jenkins
126 618Liam Oldham
127 976David Pollitt
1281032Jules Davies
129 235Carl Carey

130 402Mervyn Keys
131 604Joe Curran

132 978Gary Sanderson
133 40Gary Pearse
134 1115Pete Butterworth
1351033Mark Garner
136 497Chris Burfitt

137 627Andrew Sharples
1381207Anthony Bayley
139 26Allan Hartley
140 837Michael Starrs
141 1144Paul Brannigan
142 1487%$David Hollingworth
143 1129Nick Walsh
1441077 John Pickup
145 527Kristan Webber
146 1127Kurtis Vincent
147 610Andrew Hollas
148 625Darrin Robinson
149 1120Neil Hirst

150 1128Mark Walker
1511113lan Aitchison
152 921Simeon Lucas
153 1124 Peter Levers
154 245Paul Hammerton
155 807David Smith
156 189Mike Wilson
157 1208Matthew Corlett
158 805Gareth Lowe
159 960Brian Copper
1601119Chris Gee

161 0 ??7?

162 1084Nicholas Wood
163 406Steve Melling
164 612Martin Kerry
1651121Craig Howell
166 889Jamie Dowdall
167 724Ato Erzan-Essien
168 687David Driver
169 1076Paul Partington
170 514Pip Larter

V55 7
V5010
V4511

V5011
V4512
V4012
V5012
V4513
V55 8
V4013
V5013

V60 2
V5014
V55 9
V4514
V5510
V5015
V5511
V5016
V60 3
V4515
V5512
V60 4
V5017

V60 5

V60 6
u2010
V60 7
V60 8
V5018
V5019

V5513
V5020

V5514
V5021
V5022
V65 1
V60 9
V4516
V5515
V5023
V5024
V5025

V5026
V5027
V6010

V5516
V4014

V5517
V5518
V5519
V5520
V65 2

V4015
V6011
V6012

V4016
V4517
V4518

V5028
V65 3
V6013
V5521
V4519
V5522
V6014

V6015
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Bury Athletic Club
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Bolton Triathlon Club
Bolton Triathlon Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Burnden Road Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner

Leigh Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Horwich R M | Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Darwen Dashers Rc
Accrington Road Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Bury Athletic Club
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Barlick Fell Runners
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Burnden Road Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Trawden Athletic Club
Accrington Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Todmorden Harriers

Tri Preston

Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Horwich R M | Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
???

Ribble Valley Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton Triathlon Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Trawden Athletic Club

t
S

48:19
48:23
48:31
48:46
48:51
48:56
48:57
49:02
49:05
49:06
49:06
49:.07
49:14
49:23
49:26
49:27
49:32
49:33
49:36
49:39
49:54
49:56
49:57
50:04
50:12
50:17
50:25
50:31
50:32
50:33
50:45
50:48
50:52
50:55
50:56
51:03
51:03
51:.04
51:05
51:05
51:12
51:14
51:18
51:19
51:26
51:31
51:45
51:56
52:01
52:08
52:31
52:33
52:37
52:38
52:51
52:57
53:04
53:08
53:12
53:22
53:43
53:51
53:59
54:00
54:28
55:07
55:36
55:41
55:48
55:49
56:54
57:00
57:02
57:07
57:25
57:43
57:59
58:00
58:07
58:17
58:47
58:58
59:07
59:22
59:28
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171 513Andy Lamb

172 1063 Christopher Donald
173 262Geoffrey Smith
174 492David Barnes
175 1116Matthew Cox
176 1059Craig Barlow

177 606Fred Green

178 615Liam Moden
1791117Ray Dalby

180 509lan Hothersall
181 512Andrew Kenniford

V6016
V5523
V5029
V6017
V65 4
V5030

Trawden Athletic Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners

V5524 Accrington Road Runners
V65 5
V6018
V5031

Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club

59:31

59:46
1:00:17
1:00:25
1:00:47
1:00:50
1:00:53
1:01:45
1:02:01
1:02:18
1:02:40

1821029David Bartlett
183 1031Ross Calvert
184 665Raymond Banks
185 520Paul Roberts
186 494Allan Boult
187 500Graham Denney
188 1040Peter Warr

189 521Philip Simpson
190 689Tom Mitchell
191 925Jason Middleton
192 1068Paul Harrison
193 1083Marcus Thurnhill

Senior — TEAM RESULTS

V4520
V4017
V70 1
V5032
V65 6
V5525
V5033
V5034
V6019
V5526
V4521
V4522

Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Radcliffe Ac

Trawden Athletic Club
Bolton Triathlon Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Ribble Valley Runners

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Rossendale Harriers & Ac
2 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

3 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
4 Bury Athletic Club

5 Trawden Athletic Club

6 Accrington Road Runners
7 Horwich RM I Harriers

8 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
9 Barlick Fell Runners

10 Leigh Harriers & Ac

11 Ribble Valley Runners
12 Rochdale Harriers & Ac

Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email:
http://www.race-results.co.uk -- full results will be available for downloading tonight

Internet:

54 — 3 GrantCunliffe 7
62 — 1 MatthewRamsden 4
112 — 2 BirukKebede 10
181 — 6 BenjaminCoop 13
326 — 18 BrentGardner 49
351 — 35 ChrisWalton 39
388 — 31 SamFairhurst 48
469 — 23 MarcusThomasson 33
507 — 20 GaryShaw 47
516 — 36 ChrisBenjamin 50
661 — 91 DuncanBennet 95
811 — 113  JonnyLawlor 130

JosephOrmrod
RobertWamer-Judd
William Walker
Joshua Cole
Adam Pearson
GlenGoodwin
Adrian Bramham
RobertWalsh
AndyBerry

Dave Smith
Michael Roden
PeteButterworth

8 JosephJohnston 9 MatthewHarris
5 RossHarrison 12 BenMakin
14 BradleyWalsh 15 AdamWale
27 JackGriffiths 37 ConorWilkinson
51 Adam Todd 55 KirkButler
62 ScottSlater 68 RyanTobin
61 Adam Macdonald 64 MarkWalsh
65 DanEdwards 81 Dominic Raby
52 DavidPoole 96 JohnMason
79 ThomasHenders 100 MarkGomall
105 CraigNicholls 110 DavidMontague
138 NickWalsh 141 Kurtis Vincent

11 RobertWebb

19 PaulBradshaw
29 Daniel Fleming
41 DeclanTattersall

1:03:00
1:03:33
1:04:12
1:04:29
1:05:54
1:06:04
1:06:06
1:06:22
1:06:41
1:08:34
1:10:36
1:14:32

16 Jonathan Cleaver
21 ChristopherDavies
42 CalumHolmes
57 EdHunt

69 ChristopherAtherton 84 Tom Stansfield

71 BenlLee

76 ChrisHalstead

82 ChrisEssex-Crosby 102 Richard O'Reilly

116 PaulWareing
114 Andrew Smith
123 David Pollitt
121 GrahamJenkins
144 Neil Hirst

graham@race-results.co.uk
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151 MikeWilson
178 RaymondBanks
128 GarySanderson
139 JohnPickup
145 MarkWalker
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Pos Num Name Cat/Pos

Red Rose Cross Country League

at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Senior (Vets) — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Club Time
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 39:20
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 39:21
Barlick Fell Runners 39:44
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 39:44
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 40:12
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 40:17
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 41:32
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 41:38
Accrington Road Runners 42:27
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 42:43
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 43:24
Barlick Fell Runners 43:36
Horwich R M | Harriers 43:40
Leigh Harriers & Ac 4351
Trawden Athletic Club 44:01
Barlick Fell Runners 44:.07
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 44:19
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 44:24
Bury Athletic Club 44:29
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 44:43
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 44:49
Horwich R M | Harriers 45:01
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 45:19
Horwich R M | Harriers 45:24
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon  45:27
Bury Athletic Club 45:42
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 45:48
Accrington Road Runners 46:42
Darwen Dashers Rc 46:58
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 46:59

Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 47:11
Accrington Road Runners 47:21
Blackburn Harriers & Ac 47:29
Darwen Dashers Rc 47:41
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 47:48
Horwich R M | Harriers 4757
Rossendale Harriers & Ac 48:04
Bury Athletic Club 48:19
Accrington Road Runners 48:23
Trawden Athletic Club 48:31
Accrington Road Runners 48:51
Todmorden Harriers 48:56
Ribble Valley Runners 48:57
Trawden Athletic Club 49:02
Bolton Triathlon Club 49:05
Bolton Triathlon Club 49:06
Ribble Valley Runners 49:06
Barlick Fell Runners 49:07
Burnden Road Runners 49:23
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 49:26
Trawden Athletic Club 49:27
Astley & Tyldesley Road Runner 49:32
Leigh Harriers & Ac 49:33
Accrington Road Runners 49:36
Horwich R M | Harriers 49:39
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 49:54
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 49:56
Ribble Valley Runners 49:57
Darwen Dashers Rc 50:04
Accrington Road Runners 50:12
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers 50:17
Ribble Valley Runners 50:31
Barlick Fell Runners 50:48

64 188Paul Wareing

65 803Stephen Horsman
66 2547?Kieron Mitchell
67 741Richard Scaife
68 396Nigel Goldswain
69 1071Graham Jenkins

70 976David Pallitt
71 1032Jules Davies
72 235Carl Carey

73 402Mervyn Keys
74 604Joe Curran

75 978Gary Sanderson
76 40Gary Pearse
77 1115Pete Butterworth
78 1033Mark Garner
79 497Chris Burfitt

80 26Allan Hartley
81 837Michael Starrs
82 1144Paul Brannigan
83 1129Nick Walsh

84 1077John Pickup

85 610Andrew Hollas
86 625Darrin Robinson
87 1120Neil Hirst

88 1128Mark Walker
89 1113lan Aitchison
90 245Paul Hammerton
91 807David Smith
92 189Mike Wilson

93 805Gareth Lowe
94 960Brian Copper
95 1119Chris Gee

96 0 ??7?

97 1084Nicholas Wood
98 406Steve Melling
99 612Martin Kerry

1001121Craig Howell
101 889Jamie Dowdall
102 724Ato Erzan-Essien
103 687David Driver
104 514Pip Larter

105 513Andy Lamb
106 1063 Christopher Donald
107 262Geoffrey Smith
108 492David Barnes
109 1116Matthew Cox
1101059Craig Barlow
111 615Liam Moden
1121117Ray Dalby

113 509lan Hothersall
114 512Andrew Kenniford
1151029David Bartlett
116 1031Ross Calvert

117 665Raymond Banks
118 520Paul Roberts
119 494Allan Boult
120 500Graham Denney
121 1040Peter Warr

122 521Philip Simpson
123 689Tom Mitchell
124 925Jason Middleton
1251068Paul Harrison
126 1083Marcus Thurnhill

Senior (Vets) — TEAM RESULTS

V60 7
V60 8
V5018
V5019
V5513
V5020
V5514
V5021
V5022
V65 1
V60 9
V4516
V5515
V5023
V5024
V5025
V5026
V5027
V6010
V5516
V4014
V5517
V5518
V5519
V5520
V65 2
V4015
V6011
V6012
V4016
V4517
V4518

V5028
V65 3
V6013
V5521
V4519
V5522
V6014
V6015
V6016
V5523
V5029
V6017
V65 4
V5030
V5524
V65 5
V6018
V5031
V4520
V4017
V70 1
V5032
V65 6
V5525
V5033
V5034
V6019
V5526
V4521
V4522

Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Burnden Road Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Radcliffe Ac

Trawden Athletic Club
Blackburn Harriers & Ac
Bury Athletic Club
Todmorden Harriers
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Burnden Road Runners
Chorley Athletic And Triathlon
Burnden Road Runners
Leigh Harriers & Ac
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
?2?7?

Ribble Valley Runners
Rossendale Harriers & Ac
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Darwen Dashers Rc
Bolton United Harriers & Ac
Bolton Triathlon Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers
Trawden Athletic Club
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Rochdale Harriers & Ac
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Radcliffe Ac

Radcliffe Ac

Barlick Fell Runners
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Trawden Athletic Club
Radcliffe Ac

Trawden Athletic Club
Bolton Triathlon Club
Horwich R M | Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Ribble Valley Runners

NOTE: Unattached and non-countersare DELETED before teams are calculated

1 268Adam Wale V40 1
2 387Jonathan Cleaver V40 2
3 672Gary Shaw V50 1
4 17Christopher Davies V45 1
5 24Stephen Hall V45 2
6 398Andrew Grenfell V40 3
7 20Nick Gaskell V50 2
8 187 Robert Walsh V50 3
9 605Glen Goodwin V55 1
10 409Nick Schofield V55 2
11 255David Motley V40 4
12 666Andy Berry V45 3
13 911Adrian Bramham V60 1
14 979Dave Smith V45 4
15 525Adam Todd V40 5
16 671David Poole V40 6
17 242Chris Funnell V55 3
18 2David Almond V55 4
19 828Ed Hunt V50 4
20 392lan Duffy V45 5
21 239Scott Cunliffe V50 5
22 922Adam Macdonald V40 7
23 391Andy Dobson V40 8
24 929Mark Walsh V55 5
25 183Dan Edwards V45 6
26 824Anthony Hallahan V40 9
27 248Carl Helliwell V45 7
28 613Ben Lee V4010
29 891Richard Marsden V4011
30 231Gareth Berry V50 6
31 651Mark Collins V50 7
32 607Chris Halstead V45 8
33 33Anton Krige V50 8
34 900Simon Taylor V45 9
35 185Dominic Raby V50 9
36 914Chris Essex-Crosby V4510
37 395Alex Frost V55 6
38 817Giles Bennett V55 7
39 609Dave Hartley V5010
40 493Adrian Blackledge V4511
41 608Nick Hargreaves V5011
42 1147Daniel Taylor V4512
43 1060Duncan Bennet V4012
44 530Michael Wrigley V5012
45 688Lee Gerrard V4513
46 693Richard Taylor V55 8
47 1078Michael Roden V4013
48 669John Mason V5013
49 806Steve Nolan V60 2
50 2547Kieron Mitchell V5014
51 501Mark Duerden V55 9
52 653Neil Hughes V4514
53 966Mark Gornall V5510
54 619Andrew Orr V5015
55 927Richard O'Reilly V5511
56 257Andrew Payne V5016
57 267Martin Terry V60 3
58 1075Craig Nicholls V4515
59 896Andrew Smith V5512
60 630David Tomlinson V60 4
61 272Andrew Webster V5017
62 1074David Montague V60 5
63 673Andrew Smith V60 6
1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac

2 Rossendale Harriers & Ac

3 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers

4 Barlick Fell Runners

5 Horwich R M | Harriers

6 Accrington Road Runners

7 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon

8 Trawden Athletic Club

9 Bury Athletic Club

10 Leigh Harriers & Ac

11 Ribble Valley Runners
12 Darwen Dashers Rc
13 Burnden Road Runners
14 Bolton Triathlon Club

15 Rochdale Harriers & Ac
16 Radcliffe Ac

50:55
50:56
51:03
51:03
51:05
51:05
51:14
51:18
51:19
51:26
51:31
51:45
51:56
52:01
52:08
52:31
52:38
52:51
52:57
53:08
53:12
53:51
53:59
54:00
54:28
55:07
55:48
55:49
56:54
57:.02
57.07
57:25
57:43
57:59
58:00
58:07
58:17
58:47
58:58
59:07
59:28
59:31
59:46
1:00:17
1:00:25
1:00:47
1:00:50
1:01:45
1:02:.01
1:02:18
1:02:40
1:03:00
1:03:33
1:04:12
1:04:29
1:05:54
1:06:04
1:06:06
1:06:22
1:06:41
1:08:34
1:10:36
1:14:32

34 — 4 Christopher Davies 5 StephenHall 7 Nick Gaskell 18 David Almond

38 — 2 Jonathan Cleaver 6 Andrew Grenfell 10 Nick Schofield 20 lan Duffy

50 — 1 AdamWale 11 David Motley 17 Chris Funnell 21 Scott Cunliffe

79 — 3 Gary Shaw 12 Andy Berry 16 David Poole 48 John Mason

95 — 13 Adrian Bramham 22 Adam Macdonald 24 Mark Walsh 36 Chris Essex-Crosby
108 — 9 Glen Goodwin 28 Ben Lee 32 Chris Halstead 39 Dave Hartley
131 — 8 Robert Walsh 25 Dan Edwards 35 Dominic Raby 63 Paul Wareing
149 — 15 Adam Todd 40 Adrian Blackledge 44 MichaelWrigley 50 Mark Duerden
162 — 19 EdHunt 26 Anthony Hallahan 38 Giles Bennett 79 Michael Starrs
207 — 14 Dave Smith 52 Mark Gornall 68 David Pollitt 73 Gary Sanderson
208 — 43 Duncan Bennet 47 Michael Roden 57 Craig Nicholls 61 David Montague
219 — 29 Richard Marsden 34 Simon Taylor 58 Andrew Smith 98 Jamie Dowdall
293 — 49 Steve Nolan 64 StephenHorsman 89 David Smith 91 Gareth Lowe
311 — 45 Lee Gerrard 46 Richard Taylor 100 David Driver 120 Tom Mitchell
327 — 75 Pete Butterworth 81 Nick Walsh 85 NeilHirst 86 Mark Walker
370 — 69 Jules Davies 76 Mark Garner 112 David Bartlett 113 Ross Calvert
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Red Rose Cross Country League
at Blackburn on Saturday 12th October 2024
Senior - Under 20 — FINAL RESULTS ($=non-counter)

Pos Num Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 489 Joseph Ormrod U20 1 Rossendale Harriers & Ac 37:03
2 158Jack Lamb U20 2 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 40:05
3 228Marcus Thomasson U20 3 Chorley Athletic And Triathlon 40:11
4 157 Codie Dewhurst U20 4 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 42:20
5 162Umair Rafiq U20 5 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 43:22
6 161Jack Paget-Fowler U20 6 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 46:25
7 797 Jack Green U20 7 Bolton United Harriers & Ac 50:52

Senior - Under 20 — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Blackburn Harriers & Ac 17 — 2 JackLamb 4 Codie Dewhurst 5 Umair Rafig 6 Jack Paget-Fowler
Results Service by G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax 01204 884887, Email: graham@race-results.co.uk SEon
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